AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT TO THE COMMITTEE PRINT

Offered by M_.

Page 3, line 8, insert "and" after "organization;".

Page 9, line 4, strike "such".

Page 9, line 4, insert "each place it appears" before the period at the end.

Page 34, beginning line 19, strike "[the FY 2021 Reconciliation Act]" and insert "this title".

Page 34, beginning line 20, strike "[the FY 2021 Reconciliation Act]" and insert "this title".

